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Bydgoska Liga Pływacka
Bydgoszcz, 19.11.2023 - 21.4.2024

Konkurencja 28 Mężczyzn, 100y dowolny Open
14.01.2024 - 9:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50y 100y

18 - 29 lat

1. Krawisz Szymon 98 Niezrzeszony 54.02 26.20 27.82
2. Kowalkowski Filip 96 Niezrzeszony 58.06 27.54 30.52

Krzewiński Patryk 96 Martson-Partson 58.06 27.54 30.52
4. Juruś Jeremi 95 Polonia Bydgoszcz 1:11.77 33.35 38.42

30 - 39 lat

1. Pekowski Dominik 89 Boomer Swimmer 53.83 25.90 27.93
2. Skorecki Aleksander 90 Bydgoszcz Triathlon Team 1:03.07 30.07 33.00
3. Kubiński Jakub 87 Enea Bydgoszcz Triathlon 1:03.61 30.85 32.76
4. Łabęcki Maciej 90 Trispace Trek 1:12.85 33.85 39.00

40 - 49 lat

1. Królikowski Michał 80 Cyklon 1 54.90 26.46 28.44
2. Witkowski Marek 80 Cyklon 2 59.00 28.27 30.73
3. Szymański Łukasz 78 Niezrzeszony 59.73 28.88 30.85
4. Spychalski Tomasz 80 Złota Rybka i Szczupak 1:02.35 29.92 32.43
5. Olszewski Łukasz 76 SP 39 1:02.80 30.23 32.57
6. Poloch Paweł 83 NIezrzeszony 1:06.13 31.92 34.21
7. Linke Radek 81 Cyklon 3 1:06.16 31.26 34.90
8. Mckenzie Soren 76 Niezrzeszony 1:09.64 31.54 38.10
9. Hordecki Krzysztof 79 TRENIGO 1:09.83 33.88 35.95

10. Cywiński Piotr 80 Niezrzeszony 1:12.40 34.86 37.54
11. Olszewski Damian 78 SP 39 1:12.47 35.10 37.37
12. Woźniak Jarosław 80 MUKS Masters Zgierz 2 1:13.12 35.95 37.17
13. Olszewski Andrzej 76 Lazur 1:18.02 36.47 41.55
14. Hajder Adam 83 Niezrzeszony 1:29.18 39.12 50.06

50 lat i starsi

1. Staszkiewicz Radosław 68 UKS Czwórka Nakło 1:04.35 30.13 34.22
2. Zienkiewicz Janusz 72 Trispace Trek 1 1:07.89 32.73 35.16
3. Morozowski Wiktor 73 MUKS Masters Zgierz 3 1:09.81 32.60 37.21
4. Jasiński Zdzisław 60 MUKS Masters Zgierz 1 1:11.88 34.73 37.15
5. Grubich Robert 65 Swim Drama 1:15.11 35.97 39.14
6. Weiner Krzysztof 68 Niezrzeszony 1:19.81 36.73 43.08
7. Fliciński Marek 54 Niezrzeszony 1:40.63 48.18 52.45
8. Wiśniewski Krzysztof 65 Trispace Trek 1 3:23.22 1:38.77 1:44.45

Open

1. Pekowski Dominik 89 Boomer Swimmer 53.83 25.90 27.93
2. Krawisz Szymon 98 Niezrzeszony 54.02 26.20 27.82
3. Królikowski Michał 80 Cyklon 1 54.90 26.46 28.44
4. Kowalkowski Filip 96 Niezrzeszony 58.06 27.54 30.52

Krzewiński Patryk 96 Martson-Partson 58.06 27.54 30.52
6. Witkowski Marek 80 Cyklon 2 59.00 28.27 30.73
7. Szymański Łukasz 78 Niezrzeszony 59.73 28.88 30.85
8. Spychalski Tomasz 80 Złota Rybka i Szczupak 1:02.35 29.92 32.43
9. Olszewski Łukasz 76 SP 39 1:02.80 30.23 32.57

10. Skorecki Aleksander 90 Bydgoszcz Triathlon Team 1:03.07 30.07 33.00
11. Kubiński Jakub 87 Enea Bydgoszcz Triathlon 1:03.61 30.85 32.76
12. Staszkiewicz Radosław 68 UKS Czwórka Nakło 1:04.35 30.13 34.22
13. Poloch Paweł 83 NIezrzeszony 1:06.13 31.92 34.21
14. Linke Radek 81 Cyklon 3 1:06.16 31.26 34.90
15. Zienkiewicz Janusz 72 Trispace Trek 1 1:07.89 32.73 35.16
16. Mckenzie Soren 76 Niezrzeszony 1:09.64 31.54 38.10
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Bydgoska Liga Pływacka
Bydgoszcz, 19.11.2023 - 21.4.2024

Konkurencja 28, Mężczyzn, 100y dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50y 100y

17. Morozowski Wiktor 73 MUKS Masters Zgierz 3 1:09.81 32.60 37.21
18. Hordecki Krzysztof 79 TRENIGO 1:09.83 33.88 35.95
19. Juruś Jeremi 95 Polonia Bydgoszcz 1:11.77 33.35 38.42
20. Jasiński Zdzisław 60 MUKS Masters Zgierz 1 1:11.88 34.73 37.15
21. Cywiński Piotr 80 Niezrzeszony 1:12.40 34.86 37.54
22. Olszewski Damian 78 SP 39 1:12.47 35.10 37.37
23. Łabęcki Maciej 90 Trispace Trek 1:12.85 33.85 39.00
24. Woźniak Jarosław 80 MUKS Masters Zgierz 2 1:13.12 35.95 37.17
25. Grubich Robert 65 Swim Drama 1:15.11 35.97 39.14
26. Olszewski Andrzej 76 Lazur 1:18.02 36.47 41.55
27. Weiner Krzysztof 68 Niezrzeszony 1:19.81 36.73 43.08
28. Hajder Adam 83 Niezrzeszony 1:29.18 39.12 50.06
29. Fliciński Marek 54 Niezrzeszony 1:40.63 48.18 52.45
30. Wiśniewski Krzysztof 65 Trispace Trek 1 3:23.22 1:38.77 1:44.45
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